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JAY - J2 DEEP CONTOUR Backrest

* Designed for the client who has moderate postural needs who needs a
lightweight, easy-to-use back support that provides both pelvic and trunk

positioning Support @ Home
* Multiple positioning accessories; height adjustability and tilt of up to 15°

IE/:]Contract approved

Function: Accessories for

allow the J2 DC backrest to alter in accordance with the client’s changing wheelchair seating

needs over time Category: Prescribed

* Deep lateral walls provide excellent lateral trunk stability whilst the shape Click here for more information
and size of the backrest minimises upper limb interference and don’t
compromise seat depth

¢ All models include: Universal mounting hardware, 2 lateral support wedges, 2 NDIS

posterior pelvic supports, and Jay AirExchange cover Item Code:

05_181003192_0105_1_2
Wheelchair Manual — Composite:

Warranty Information

* 2 Years Backrest Wheelchair Powered —

* 6 Months Cover Composite:05_417_0105_1_2
05_419 0105 _1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard

Code Display Name Seat Width Backrest Width Backrest Height Safe Working Load Material

PTB532200 JAY J2 Deep Contour -16in 15-17in 16in 19in 113 kg Aluminium, Foam
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Code Display Name
PTB532210 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 17in
PTB532220 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18in
PTB532230 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 19in

PTB532240 JAY J2 Deep Contour - 20in

Seat Width Backrest Width Backrest Height Safe Working Load

16-18in

17-19in

18-20in

19-21in

17 in

18in

19in

20in

19in

19in

19in

19in

113 kg
113 kg
113 kg

113 kg

Material
Aluminium, Foam
Aluminium, Foam
Aluminium, Foam

Aluminium, Foam

www.aidacare.com.au | 1300 133 120

Page 2 of 2



