

JAY - J2 DEEP CONTOUR Backrest





- Designed for the client who has moderate postural needs who needs a lightweight, easy-to-use back support that provides both pelvic and trunk positioning
- Multiple positioning accessories; height adjustability and tilt of up to 15° allow the J2 DC backrest to alter in accordance with the client's changing needs over time
- Deep lateral walls provide excellent lateral trunk stability whilst the shape and size of the backrest minimises upper limb interference and don't compromise seat depth
- All models include: Universal mounting hardware, 2 lateral support wedges, 2 posterior pelvic supports, and Jay AirExchange cover

Warranty Information

- 2 Years Backrest
- 6 Months Cover

\bigcirc	Contract approved
	Contract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_181003192_0105_1_2

Wheelchair Manual - Composite:

Wheelchair Powered –

Composite:05_417_0105_1_2

05_419_0105_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Seat Width	Backrest Width	Backrest Height	Safe Working Load	Material
PTB532200	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 16in	15 - 17 in	16 in	19 in	113 kg	Aluminium, Foam
PTB532210	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 17in	16 - 18 in	17 in	19 in	113 kg	Aluminium, Foam
PTB532220	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 18in	17 - 19 in	18 in	19 in	113 kg	Aluminium, Foam
PTB532230	JAY J2 Deep Contour - 19in	18 - 20 in	19 in	19 in	113 kg	Aluminium, Foam



Code	Display Name	Seat Width	Backrest Width	Backrest Height	Safe Working Load	Material
PTB532240 JA	AY J2 Deep Contour - 20in	19 - 21 in	20 in	19 in	113 kg	Aluminium, Foam